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D.M.P.S. Parsia, Putki, Dhanbad
SL.No.| Name of The Festivals DATE DAYS NO. OF DAYS
01 Eid-UL-Fitr/Sarhul 11-04-2024 Thursday 1
02 Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04-2024 Sunday 1
03 Rama Navami 17-04-2024 Wednesday ]
04 Mahavir Jayanti 21-04-2024 Sunday 1
05 Buddha Purnima 23-05-2024 Thursday 1
06 Eid-UL-Adha/Bakrid 17-06-2024 Monday 1
07 Muharram 17-07-2024 Wednesday 1
08 Raksha Bandhan 19.08-2024 Monday ]
09 |Shri Krishna Janmashtami 26-08-2024 Monday 1
10 Karma Puja 14-09-2024 Saturday 1
n Milad-un-Nabi 16-09-2024 Monday 1
12 | Shri Vishwakarma Puja 17-09-2024 Tuesday 1
13 Gandhi Jayanti 02-10-2024 Wednesday 1
14 Dussehra 12-10-2024 Saturday 1
15 Diwali 31-10-2024 & 01-11-2024 | Thursday & Friday 2
16 Bhaiya Dooj 03-11-2024 Sunday 1
17 Chhat 07-11-2024 & 08-11-2024 | Thursday & Friday 2
18 Guru Nanak Jayanti 15-11-2024 Friday 1
19 Christmas Day 25-12-2024 Wednesday 1
20 Makarsankranti 14-01-2025 Tuesday 1
21 Vasant Panchmi 02-02-2025 Sunday 1
22 Sant Ravidas Jayanti 12.02-2025 Wednesday 1
23 Maha Shivratri 26-02-2025 Wednesday 1
24 Holi 14-03-2025 & 15-03-2025| Friday & Saturday 2
25 EID-Ul-Fitr 31-03-2025 Monday 1
TOTAL 28
VACATION
01 | Summer Vacation 15/05/2024 To 17/06/2024 34
02 |Durga Pooja 08/10/2024 To 12/10/2024 5
03 |Diwali, Chhath 31/10/2024 To 08/1/2024 9
04 |Christmas & Winter Vacation| 25/12/2024 To 02/01/2025 9
THE LIST OF HOLIDAYS MAY CHANGE ACCORDING TO CIRCUMSTANCES. 4
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